

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
CUM
JUDGE, NDPS ACT, 1ST COURT, RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR

SPL . P.A- 11 of 2023

J.O Code WB00575

CNR NO WBUD01002120-2023

State

Vs.

1.Humayun Jafar

2.Nahid Alam & 3.Mahabub Alam

(Ref : Karandighi P.S. Case no. 341/2023 dated: 01.07.2023 U/S :
448/341/323/506/34 IPC r/w 3(1)(S)of SC & ST (POA) Act)

Present : Chowdhury Hefazat Karim
ADJ, 1st Court, Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Order No. 01

Dt. 05.07.2023

Received the formal & written F.I.R, in c/w Karandighi P.S. Case no. 341/2023
dated: 01.07.2023 U/S : 448/341/323/506/34 IPC r/w 3(1)(S)of SC & ST (POA) Act
from Karandighi P.S, U.D

Seen the formal & Written F.I.R.

Register the Karandighi P.S. Case no. 341/2023 dated: 01.07.2023 U/S :
448/341/323/506/34 IPC r/w 3(1)(S)of SC & ST (POA) Act as **Spl. P.A case.**

Fixing **10.08.2023** for I.O's report.

Judge, Spl. Court
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Spl. Court
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

