

Spl. PA Case No.11 of 2023
JO CODE No.WB00575
CNR No.WBUD01-002120-2023

Order No.04
24.08.2023

Today is fixed for IO's report and CD and notice of defacto complainant.
No IO's report is received.
Prosecution by filing hazira submits that CD is available.
SR of Notice of defacto complaint is not received.
CD is returned.
To **20.12.2023** for IO's report.

Judge

Addl. Sessions Judge.
1st Court, Raiganj.