

SPL. PA 11 of 2023
CNR WBUD01-002120-2023
J.O. Code WB00575

Order No. 04
Dt. 24.08.2023

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report and CD.
Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.
CD is not available today.
Issue reminder to the defacto complaint to be present on the next date positively.
Call for CD.
Fixing **28.11.2023** for I.O.'s report and CD.
D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

