

P.A. 11 of 2023
CNR WBUD01-002120-2023
J.O. Code WB01460

Later

Dt. 11.12.2023

Received skeleton record from the Ld. CJM Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur along with letter no. 2056 dated 11.12.2023, order sheet, bail bonds of Rs. 4,000/- with two sureties of Rs.2,000/- each, subject to the satisfaction of this court, furnished by the surety Shyamal Kr. Das (book no. 230) and furnished by the surety Atul Ch. Das (book no. 232) on behalf of the accused Humayun Jafar, Nahid Alam and Mahabub Alam.

Seen the same and be kept with the record.

Release the accused Humayun Jafar, Nahid Alam and Mahabub Alam at once.

To-date (20.12.2023)

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POA Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POA Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

